
                           Theme: Team Building & Methodology

Mon 1 July Tue 2 July Wed 3 July Thu 4 July Fri 5 July Sat 6 July Sun 7 July

9:00 Registration & Welcome Coffee 
Code of conduct                                   

SDG Solution Space                                    
Intern Team Workshop: Theory of change

Francois Grey

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup (Orion & Vesta)

9:30
Dynamic Session 1
Ice Breaking Session

Iuri

Dynamic Session 4
 Setting expectations

Sophie

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work (7th floor rooms- 

individual work)

10:00

Introduction to the SDG Summer 
School, Solution Space &SDG 

Olympiad
Francois Grey 

Workshop: Documentation 
SDGZine

Iuri and Ivonne

10:30
Dynamic Session 2

Speed dating- Challenge 
Introduction                                   

Jemy & Francois

Workshop: Fab Lab Introduction 
Jan Van Mol, Addict Lab Walk to ITU + Bring Your Lunch 

(Check with Polina)
11:00

Workshop: Getting started 
(Online)

Problem Definition & SDG Tool Kit
Rosy Mondardini

Team Activities
Group Work11:30 Meeting with all Summer Schools 

(Online) Lunch @ ITU Cafeteria

12:00

LUNCH @ Campus Biotech 
Cafeteria                                               

Bring your own lunch

Lunch12:30

Lunch Learning on Tour: 
ITU

13:00
Lunch                          

13:30 Workshop
Perfecting Your Pitch                          

Intern Team14:00
Workshop 

Team Formation AI Algorithm  
Jose Luis, GTI

Brown Bag Lunch                                 
Mr. Olivier Vincent

Weekly Pitching Session (Blended)
Project research (Orion & Vesta)

14:30

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work15:00

Dynamic Session 3: Team Activities
Mapping Knowledge, Skills, 

Experiece & Interest

Ivonne

Team Activities
Group Work

15:30
16:00

Debrief
16:30 Debrief

Apero on Terrace



                           

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30

Theme: SDG & Value Proposition

Mon 8 July Tue 9 July Wed 10 July (Orion& Vesta) Thu 11 July Fri 12 July (Orion & Vesta) Sat 13 July Sun 14 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup Session on Pitching Day

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup

Workshop                                                     
Planetary Health                                                   

Nicolas Ray & Fleur 

Commute to Confucius Institute

Workshop Value proposition                   
Jose Luis Fernandez

Team Activities

Group Work

Team Activities (7th Floor- 
Individual Rooms)

Group Work
Learning on Tour

CI
Team Activities (7th Floor- 

individual rooms)
Group Work

Brown Bag Lunch Series 2
Pradeep Kakkattil                                   

Health Innovation Exchange Brown Bag Lunch- about GREC                                 
Prof. Christina (GSEM)

Lunch at CI
Order chineese food

Lunch
Lunch

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activitites at CI
Group Work

Walk to ICRC 

Weekly Pitching Session (Blended)
Paper protoype/ User research

Team Activities (7th Floor- 
individual rooms)

Group Work

Learning on Tour @ICRC
Tour of the ICRC Museum

Swim at the lake
Debrief

Picnic and Outdoor Cinema
Parc de la Perle du Lac



                           

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30

Theme: Social Entrepreneurship

Mon 15 July Tue 16 July Wed 17 July Thu 18 July Fri 19 July Sat 20 July Sun 21 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup Session on Pitching Day

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup

Workshop                                        
Knowing Your Users & Social 

Entrepreneurship
Nadine Reichenthal

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities (7th Floor- 
Individual Rooms)

Group Work
Commute

Commute to the United Nations 
Palais des Nations

Reminder: Bring Your Passport
Team to team review    

(Online)

Lunch Lunch 
Bring your own lunch @ the Palais Brown Bag Lunch                             

Mr. Alan Brooks, Bridges to 
Development

Team Activities                            
Group Work                          

Nadine Reichenthal 

Learning on Tour Global Fund / 
WHO

UN TOUR Team Activities
Group Work

Weekly Pitching Session (Blended)
1st Prototype 

(Market Analysis/ Business Modal)

Debrief

Team activities in the garden 
Swimming in the lake

Beach time@
Bains des Pâquis

+ fondue dinner at 18:00



                           

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30

Theme: Final Pitch & Planning For The Future

Mon 22 July Tue 23 July Wed 24 July Thu 25 July Fri 26 July

Team Activities
Regroup

Team Activities
Regroup Group photo

Team Activities
Regroup Session on Pitching Day 

Picture

Team Activities
Regroup Brown Bag Lunch                                     

Maria Sol Pintos Castro                           
The Global Fund

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work

Pitching Practice                                   
Challenge 1

Team Activities
Group Work                                                
LPI Project Documentation                         

Iuri Carvalho 

Challenge 3

Team Activities
Group Work                                                 

Fill out the feedback form

Team to team review                  
Online

Challenge 5

Challenge 6

Team Activities
Group Work

Challenge 2

Brown Bag Lunch                              
Sharada Mohanty                                

AI Crowd

Challenge 4

Brown Bag Lunch                                 
Francesco Pisano                                

UN Library Lunch Break Brown Bag Lunch                                        
Reda Sadki                                   

Geneva Learning Foundation
Lunch

Team Activities
Group Work

Team Activities
Group Work Team Activities

Practice Pitch
Team Activities

Group Work
Final Pitching Session (Blended)

Final Prototype/ Next Steps

Apero @ 7th Terrace


