	Mon 1 July	Tue 2 July	Wed 3 July	Thu 4 July	Fri 5 July	Sat 6 July	Sun 7 Ju
9:00	Registration & Welcome Coffee	Code of conduct DG Solution Space Intern Team	Workshop: Theory of change Francois Grey	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup (Orion & Vesta)		
9:30	Dynamic Session 1 Ice Breaking Session Iuri	Dynamic Session 4 Setting expectations <i>Sophie</i>		– Team Activities Group Work	Team Activities Group Work (7th floor rooms- individual work)		
10:00	Introduction to the SDG Summer School, Solution Space &SDG Olympiad Francois Grey		Workshop: Documentation SDGZine Iuri and Ivonne				
10:30	Dynamic Session 2 Speed dating- Challenge Introduction		Workshop: Fab Lab Introduction Jan Van Mol, Addict Lab	Walk to ITU + Bring Your Lunch (Check with Polina)			
11:00	Jemy & Francois	Workshop: Getting started					
11:30	Meeting with all Summer Schools (Online)	(Online) Problem Definition & SDG Tool Kit Rosy Mondardini	Team Activities Group Work	Lunch @ ITU Cafeteria			
12:00			Lunch				
12:30	LUNCH @ Campus Biotech Cafeteria	Lunch		Learning on Tour: - ITU			
13:00	Bring your own lunch				Lunch		
13:30	-		Workshop Perfecting Your Pitch				
14:00			Intern Team Team Activities Group Work				
14:30	Workshop Team Formation AI Algorithm Jose Luis, GTI Dynamic Session 3: Team Activities Mapping Knowledge, Skills, Experiece & Interest Ivonne	Brown Bag Lunch Mr. Olivier Vincent		Team Activities Group Work			
15:00		s Team Activities Group Work			Weekly Pitching Session (Blended) Project research (Orion & Vesta)		
16:00							
16:30	Debrief	-			Debrief		

Theme: SDG & Value Proposition									
	Mon 8 July	Tue 9 July	Wed 10 July (Orion& Vesta)	Thu 11 July	Fri 12 July (Orion & Vesta)	Sat 13 July	Sun 14 July		
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup Session on Pitching Day	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup				
9:30	prkshop	Commute to Confucius Institute	–'orkshop Value proposition	- Team Activities Group Work	Team Activities (7th Floor- Individual Rooms) Group Work				
10:00			Jose Luis Fernandez						
10:30	etary Health Nicolas Ray & Fleur	Learning on Tour Cl	rning on Tour Cl Team Activities (7th Floor- individual rooms) Group Work						
11:00	-								
11:30									
12:00	Brown Bag Lunch Series 2				Bag Lunch- about GREC Prof. Christina (GSEM)				
12:30	Pradeep Kakkattil Health Innovation Exchange	Lunch at CI Order chineese food	Lunch	Lunch					
13:00									
13:30		Team Activitites at CI Group Work		Walk to ICRC	Weekly Pitching Session (Blended) Paper protoype/ User research				
14:00			Team Activities (7th Floor- individual rooms) Group Work	Learning on Tour @ICRC Tour of the ICRC Museum					
14:30	Team Activities Group Work								
15:00									
15:30									
16:00		Swim at the lake			Debrief				
10.30				Picnic and Outdoor Cinema					

Picnic and Outdoor Cinema Parc de la Perle du Lac

			Theme: Social I	Entrepreneurship			
	Mon 15 July	Tue 16 July	Wed 17 July	Thu 18 July	Fri 19 July	Sat 20 July	Sun 21 July
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup Session on Pitching Day	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup		
9:30	Workshop Knowing Your Users & Social	Team Activities Group Work	Team Activities Group Work	Team Activities Group Work	Team Activities (7th Floor-		
10:00							
10:30	Entrepreneurship Nadine Reichenthal						
11:00					Individual Rooms)		
11:30		Commute	Commute to the United Nations Palais des Nations Reminder: Bring Your Passport	Team to team review (Online)	Group Work		
12:00		Lunch	Bring your own lunch @ the Palais				
12:30	Lunch			Brown Bag Lunch Mr. Alan Brooks, Bridges to Development			
13:00							
13:30							
14:00	•			Team Activities Group Work			
14:30	Team Activities Group Work <i>Nadine Reichenthal</i>						
15:00		Learning on Tour Global Fund / WHO	UN TOUR		Weekly Pitching Session (Blended) Ist Prototype (Market Analysis/ Business Modal)		
15:30							
16:00					Debrief		
16:30				Beach time@			
	Team activities in the garden Swimming in the lake			Beach time@ Bains des Pâquis + fondue dinner at 18:00			

			Theme: Final Pitch & I	Planning For The Future		
	Mon 22 July	Tue 23 July	Wed 24 July	Thu 25 July	Fri 26 July	
9:00	Team Activities Regroup	Team Activities Regroup Group photo	Team Activities Regroup Session on Pitching Day Picture	Team Activities Regroup	rown Bag Lunch 4aria Sol Pintos Castro	
9:30		Team Activities Group Work Team to team review Online Team Activities Group Work	Pitching Practice Challenge 1	Team Activities roup Work ⁹ I Project Documentation <i>Iuri Carvalho</i>	The Global Fund	
10:00	Team Activities		Challenge 3		Team Activities oup Work Fill out the feedback form	
10:30	Group Work		Challenge 5			
11:00	_		Challenge 6			
11:30			Challenge 2			
12:00			Challenge 4			
12:30	Brown Bag Lunch Sharada Mohanty AI Crowd	Brown Bag Lunch Francesco Pisano	Lunch Break			
13:00		UN Library		bwn Bag Lunch Reda Sadki Geneva Learning Foundation	Lunch	
13:30		Team Activities Team Activities Group Work Group Work				
14:00					Final Pitching Session (Blended) Final Prototype/ Next Steps	
14:30			Team Activities Practice Pitch	Team Activities Group Work		
15:00						
15:30						
16:00 16:30						
10.30						

Apero @ 7th Terrace